ADDINGTON MANOR CDI 19 - 22 March 2015

Saturday 21 March

Class 11 - FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

Judges
E - Anne Praine (FRA)
H - Eddie de Woolff (NED)
C - Maria Colliander (FIN)
M - Jo Graham (GBR)
B - Isolbel Wessels (GBR)

Time

Rider

Fed

Horse

19:58

78

Nikki CRISP

Owner

E tec

Htec

Ctec

M tec

Mart

B tec

ART

Pl

PASOA
1997 By M KWPN
Damocles x Hamilton

Miss N Crisp

74:25

78.00

76.125

76.50

80.00

78.250

=

72.25

77.00

74.625

=

74:50

78.00

76.250

76.25

79.00

77.625

"

392.000

76.575

|20:16

83

|Marc BOBLET

FRA

NOBLE DREAM
(CONCEPT SOL

2002 BI M OLDBG
(CAPRIMOND (DE) TRAK x
DONNERHALL

Laura DALLARA -Jean-
Louis DALLARA - Caty
DALLARA

69.50

72.00

70.750

71.50

78.00

74750

69.25

75.00

72.125

N

68.00

72.00

70.000

72.50

75.00

73750

W

372.000

72.275

19:40

75

Hannah BIGGS

WELTZIN
1999 Ch S HANN
Weltbogen x Werther

Hannah Biggs

70.00

76.00

73.000

68.00

70.00

69.000

68.50

74.00

71.250

69.00

76.00

72.500

71.75

77.00

74375

373.000

72.025

|20:07

84

Sune HANSEN

DEN

CHARMEUR
2004 Ch G DWB CRELIDO
x FERNANDO

Rainer & Jessica
i t GbR

67.50

73.00

70.250

67.50

71.00

69.250

69.00

74.00

71.500

64.75

68.00

66.375

69.00

72.00

70.500

358.000

69.575

19:13

76

Emily Kate COUSINS

GBR

|SOLO BACHELORETTE
1999 By G KWPN
\WELTHIT Il x FERRO

Miss E Cousins

66.75

72.00

69.375

66.25

69.00

67.625

67.50

72.00

69.750

66.50

70.00

68.250

69.00

74.00

71.500

357.000

69.300

19:49

80

Suzan PAPE

GBR

HARMONY'S FIORANO
2005 Ch G HANN
Rousseau x Rotspon

Harmony Sporthorses
& Pape, Susan

64.75

71.00

67.875

69.75

71.00

70-375

67.25

72.00

69.625

68.00

72.00

70.000

68.25

69.00

68.625

355.000

69.300

18:46

85

Jennifer HOFFMANN *

USA

FARINELLI
1999 Ch G FLORESTAN x
WELTMEYER

JJENNIFER
HOFFMANN

65.00

69.00

67.000

67.00

69.00

68.000

68.50

73.00

70.750

65.75

69.00

67.375

7075

75.00

72.875

355.000

69.200

18:37

81

Daniel SHERRIFF

GBR

[BAYFORD HALL
DALLAGLIO

1999 By S WESTF
Laurentianer x Potsdam

Mr D Sherriff

66.25

72.00

69.125

65.25

70.00

67.625

66.25

72.00

69.125

65.75

72.00

68.875

67.50

73.00

70.250

359.000

69.000

19:04

89

Kikka SUOMIO

=

IN

FLOURIAN
1997 By G ASSI SAVOY x
SULTAN

Primus Talli Oy

68.00

72.00

70.000

67.25

71.00

69.125

67.25

73.00

70.125

65.50

69.00

67.250

66.75

69.00

67.875

354.000

68.875

18:19

88

Niina NILOSAARI

Fi

IN

KOM RAGDOLL
2004 By M FWB Playboy
107 x Tolstoy 701 Swe

18:55

82

Nicola BUCHANAN

GBR

Nilosaari Niina

66.25

70.00

68.125

69.50

71.00

70.250

65.25

67.00

66.125

63.50

68.00

65750

68.50

71.00

69.750

347.000

68.000

DON CORLEONE VH
'SCHEEFKASTEEL
2003 By G Turbo Van
t'gestlehof x Simply

N Buchanan

61.75

65.00

63375

64.75

69.00

66.875

65.00

69.00

67.000

66.25

69.00

67.625

65.75

71.00

68.375

343.000

66.650

18:10

79

Stephanie CROXFORD

GBR

[MRHYDE
2005 By G_x

Mr & Mrs S Croxford

66.00

68.00

67.000

65.50

65.00

65.250

63.75

66.00

64.875

65.75

67.00

66.375

65.75

67.00

66.375

333.000

65.975

18:28

77

Belinda SKIPPER

(CAPETTO VESTERVANG

1998 Ch G Come Back Il x [Mrs Belinda Skipper

64.25

69.00

66.625

66.00

70.00

68.000

62.75

67.00

64.875

62.00

66.00

64.000

64.75

67.00

65.875

339.000

65.875




